INDEPENDENT METHODIST HISTORY, BELIEFS AND POLITY

(a) Publications no longer in print. There are multiple copies of some works.

AUTHOR PUBLICATION
Brimelow, W. Independent Methodism 1866-96
Brimelow, W. Our Denominational Name
Brimelow, W. A Free Church and a Free Ministry
Dewhurst, E. Our Faith
Dolan,J.A. The Connexion: an Introduction
Embleton,E. The Independent Methodist Churches

in Practice
Gerrard, P. Independence and Authority
Mounfield,A. The Quaker Methodists
Mounfield,A. A Short History of

Independent Methodism
Murray,J. Independent Methodist History 1905-55
Sanderson, W. A Free Gospel Ministry
Vickers, J. Independent Methodism:

Its Polity and Voluntary Ministry
Vickers, J. Advantages of a Voluntary Ministry
Vickers, J. Evangelists,their Place and Privilege
Vickers. J. Independent Methodism:

Origin, Constitution and Polity
Vickers, J. History of Independent Methodism
Walker, A. Origins of Independent Methodism
Anon. We Believe

(statement by Connexional Committee)

Early Independent Methodist History

Zion's Trumpet
(Memorial of Peter Phillips)

Bound Volume: Pamphlets of the Early Independent Methodists, containing:
Free Gospel Magazine
Memorial of Gamaliel Swindells
Sketch of Dr. Beaumont
(a Methodist President)

Kelly, H. The Stone cut out of the Mountain
(Sermon at North Shields)
Debates on Unpaid Ministry
(William Sanderson and others)

(b) Publications currently available for purchase

Dolan, J.A. The Independent Methodists: A History

Dolan, J.A. The Independent Methodists — An Introduction (3. edition)
Dolan, J.A. Peter’'s People

Hall, D. 100 Years of Overseas Missions

Rack, H,. et al James Crawfoot and the Magic Methodists

(includes paper: A Common Matrix — Hugh Bourne and the
Independent Methodists, by J. A. Dolan)

YEAR
1896

1980s
1980s

1948
1924

1905
1955
1860

1915
1915
1914

1914
1920
1945
1966

1855

1861 (May)
1833

1855

1821

1852

2005
2000
1996
2005
2003



