INDEPENDENT METHODIST HISTORY, BELIEFS AND POLITY

(a) Publications no longer in print. There are multiple copies of some works.

AUTHOR	PUBLICATION	YEAR
Brimelow, W.	Independent Methodism 1866-96	1896
Brimelow, W.	Our Denominational Name	
Brimelow, W.	A Free Church and a Free Ministry	
Dewhurst, E.	Our Faith	1980s
Dolan,J.A.	The Connexion: an Introduction	1980s
Embleton,E.	The Independent Methodist Churches	1010
0 1 5	in Practice	1948
Gerrard, P.	Independence and Authority	4004
Mounfield,A.	The Quaker Methodists	1924
Mounfield,A.	A Short History of	1905
Murroy I	Independent Methodism Independent Methodist History 1905-55	1905
Murray,J. Sanderson, W.	A Free Gospel Ministry	1860
Vickers, J.	Independent Methodism:	1000
VICKEIS, J.	Its Polity and Voluntary Ministry	1915
Vickers, J.	Advantages of a Voluntary Ministry	1915
Vickers, J.	Evangelists, their Place and Privilege	1914
Vickers. J.	Independent Methodism:	
	Origin, Constitution and Polity	1914
Vickers, J.	History of Independent Methodism	1920
Walker, A.	Origins of Independent Methodism	1945
Anon.	We Believe	1966
	(statement by Connexional Committee)	
Early Independent Methodist History		
Early independent iv	iethodist History	
Zion's Trumpet		1855
(Memorial of Peter P	Phillips)	
Bound Volume: Pamphlets of the Early Independent Methodists, containing:		
	Free Gospel Magazine	1861 (May)
	Memorial of Gamaliel Swindells	1833
	Sketch of Dr. Beaumont	
	(a Methodist President)	1855
17.11 11	The Ottom of the Cold of the Manager's	
Kelly, H.	The Stone cut out of the Mountain	4004
	(Sermon at North Shields)	1821
	Debates on Unpaid Ministry (William Sanderson and others)	1050
	(William Sanderson and Others)	1852
(b) Publications currently available for purchase		
Dolan, J.A.	The Independent Methodists: A History	2005
Dolan, J.A.	The Independent Methodists – An Introduction (3 rd . edition)	2000
Dolan, J.A.	Peter's People	1996
Hall, D.	100 Years of Overseas Missions	2005
Rack, H,. et al	James Crawfoot and the Magic Methodists	2003
	(includes paper: A Common Matrix – Hugh Bourne and the	
	Independent Methodists, by J. A. Dolan)	